
College Association Meeting 
April 9, 2014 

Present: Tatyana Gleyzer, Robbie Hassel, Daniel Alexander (on behalf of Sam Tyron),  Tom Doherty, Juan 
Moreira, , Clay Williams, Mariya Mego Vela,  
Absent: Steven Wendel, Humza Oza, Teneia Wooten 
Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting 
representative of College Association office) 
 

1. Approval of Minutes   Approved 
 

2. New Business    
  

3. Budgets 
EARMARK 
USG Clubs     Approved  $ 2,230.00 
 
GSA Clubs 
 
TGIF Clubs 
 
Performing Arts Clubs 
 
Publications 
 
USG Clubs 
Breakdance Club    Approved  $ 5,000.00 
Chinese Student Union   Approved  $    430.00 
Japanese Media and Culture Club  Approved  $ 1,000.00 
Fitness and Athletic Society   Approved  $ 1,300.00 
Print Collective at Hunter   Approved  $ 1,500.00 
Project Encounter    Approved  $    500.00 
 

 Late Submissions 
 *Intercollegiate Athletics   Approved  $       17,496.27 

    **Recreation & Intramurals   Approved  $       29,688.88 
 

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification 
Accounting Society    Approved  $        600.00 
Caribbean Student Union   Approved  $       1,400.00 Rev 
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Puerto Rican Approved  $ 560.00 
Russian Club     Approved  $   50.00 



      ***WHCS Hunter College Radio   Approved  $       4,464.00 

 

5. Line Transfers 
Alisa Rodela IN29    Approved  $ 680.00 
Circus Club     Approved  $   75.00 
Graduate Geography Association   Approved  $ 494.00 
GSA Special Projects    Approved  $       5,500.00 
Historical Society of Hunter College  Approved  $ 800.00 
Intonation Club Approved  $ 412.50 
Music Department CL4   Approved  $        775.00 
Music Department CL4   Approved  $       1,020.00 
The Fempire     Approved  $   30.00 
 

6. Budget Modifications 
Chess Club of Hunter College  Approved  $ 200.00 
Intonation Club    Approved  $          87.50 
Performing Arts/Department   Approved  $       2,525.00 
Pilates Club     Approved  $ 475.00 
Salsa on 2     Approved  $   77.90 
 
Late Submissions 
 
 

7. Income Earned 
Bangladeshi Club    Approved  $ 241.60 
Historical Society of Hunter College  Approved  $   55.00 
Historical Society of Hunter College  Approved  $   36.90 
Historical Society of Hunter College  Approved  $   74.80 
Historical Society of Hunter College  Approved  $ 153.00 
Muslim Student Association   Approved  $ 678.68 
Muslim Student Association   Approved  $ 283.65 
****National Student Nurses Association Approved  $       1,742.00 
 
 

8. Old Business 

Notes: 

      *Approved pending verification of numbers. 

    **Approved pending verification of numbers. 
  ***Approved pending submission of new hire information. 
****Approved pending location of deposit slip. 


